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Anlage
Schlosshofstr. 30, 89614 Opfingen

Sportwart/in
Sick, Ruben
T 0162 5620142 ruben.sick@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Maier, Jasmin
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Josef Schuster; T 0739153007
jschuste@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Egle, Arthur
Meyer, Eberhard
Schuster, Josef
Boll, Ottmar
Engst, Ulrich
Schadel, Reinhold
Zeller, Helmut
Kolon, Richard
Pfeifer, Holger
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

14950553
15050571
14650510
15751044
15350588
15850580
14550393
14952050
15950565

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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